
Sold By: SHEEN &amp; SHINE SOLUTIONS. 
Ship-from Address: Suixut rarekousing Prt Lid.. Hudhast No. 23. Iillage Sanpka. Tesil Furukhmu gur, DivtrH (Gtwguon, Hurwu 
2503 tuukhnigur 14RYAN4, Inliu - 122503, IN-HR 

GSTIN -06AABHA6597B1ZJ 

Order ID: 

OD330702804533800100 

Order Date: 11-03-2024 

Invoice Date: 12-03-2024 

PAN: AABHA6597B 

Total items. 1 

Product 

Vehicle Cleaning Cloths 
FSN 

vWCGZHZHXSWJZXNN 

HSN/SAC: 60011 020 

Title 

Bill To 

DCDC Kidney Care KCGMC 
Near Blood Bank, Civil Line 
Kalpana Chawla College. 
Karnal 132001 Haryana 
Phone: XXXXXXXXXX 

Sheen Microfiber Vehicle 
Washing Cloth 
CGST: 2.5 % 

SGST/UTGST: 25 % 

Shipping And Handling Charges 

Tax Invoice 

Total 

Ship To 

1 

DCDC Kidney Care KCGMC 
Near Blood Bank, Civil Line 
Kalpana Chawla College. 
Karnal 132001 Haryana 
Phone: xXXXXXXXXX 

Qty Gross Discount 
Amount 

304 00 

40 00 

344.00 

-16.00 

-40.00 

-56.00 

This is a cOmputer generated vc ce Nos 3fufe reqLired 

Invoice Number # FAP7A32400019900 

*Keep this invOIce and 

manuiacturer box for 

Taxable 
Value ? 

274.28 

0.00 

274.28 

warranty purposes 

Grand Total 

CGST SGST 

/UTGST 

6.86 6.86 

6.86 

0.00 0.00 

Total 

288.00 

0.00 

6.86 288.00 

288.00 
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